
MADERA

FRESNO

KINGS

TULARE

KERN

Devils Postpile
National Monument

Kings Canyon
Sequoia

National Parks

MAMMOTH
POOL RES

WISHON
RES

PINEFLAT
RES

MILLERTON
LAKE

LAKE
KAWEAH

ISABELLA
RES

CHOWCHILLA

MADERA

FIREBAUGH

MENDOTA

KERMAN

HURON
TULARE

VISALIA

COALINGA

PORTER-
VILLE

WASCO

TAFT
ARVIN

BAKERS-
FIELD

FRESNO

    BIG
CREEK

CLOVIS

INTERSTATE

5

99

198

99

41

41

41

41

152

33

33

233

180 180 180

180

145

145

198

168

63

63
269

43

43

201
201

137
137

216
245

245 198

65

190

190

46

46

33

166
INTERSTATE

5

155 155

65

49

178

58

119

198

58

145

33

223

184

58
58

223204

County Line (PM 45.7)

Tollhouse Rd. at 
Sample Rd.
(PM 18.6)

Tollhouse Rd. at Auberry Rd.
near Pine Ridge, west of Shaver
Lake, just west of Pine Ridge
(PM 36.3)

Huntington Lake Rd. near north 
tip of Shaver Lake (PM 49.7)

Reed Ave. at Kings Canyon
0.2 miles east of Minkler (PM 77.5)

County Line
PM 30.1 Three Rivers Post Office

0.1 mile north of N. Fork Dr.
(PM 38.6)

2 miles east of Springville (PM 34.0)

Glennville
PM 40.1

Mt. View Ln. 6.4 miles
west of Jct 178 near
Wofford Heights (PM 60.3)

Sidehill Viaduct
mouth of Kern Canyon
4.1 miles east of 
Jct Rte 184 (PM 13.7)

Kern Canyon Rd. 
20 miles east 
of Jct Rte 184
(PM 30.0)

4.4 miles 
east of Jct 
Rte 33 (PM 19.8)

30
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End Route at Quaking Aspen Camp
~2 miles north of Ponderosa Road
(PM 56.6), continues to Kernville as
county road Western Divide Highway
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District 5

District 7

Rte Break 178:
From Kern River Bridge (PM 0.2)
to beginning of west-bound freeway 
near M St. (PM 1.7)

District 9

Rte Break 58:
From Coffee Rd. (PM 48.6) 
to Mohawk St. (PM 50.6)

Rte Break 180: From West 
Boundary (PM 110.8) to 
North Boundary (PM 112.1)
of Gen. Grant Grove
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National Network (STAA)

65’ California Legal Route

Safety Roadside Rest Area
Airport
*KPRA = kingpin-to-rear-axle distance

65’ Ca Legal *KPRA Advisory
*KPRA Advisory30

Terminal Access (STAA)

LEGEND (CLICK HERE FOR MORE DETAILED LEGEND)

California
 Department of Transportation

Legal Truck Access
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https://dot.ca.gov/-/media/dot-media/programs/traffic-operations/documents/trucks/truckmap-d01-a11y.pdf
https://dot.ca.gov/-/media/dot-media/programs/traffic-operations/documents/trucks/truckmap-d02-a11y.pdf
https://dot.ca.gov/-/media/dot-media/programs/traffic-operations/documents/trucks/truckmap-d08-a11y.pdf
https://dot.ca.gov/-/media/dot-media/programs/traffic-operations/documents/trucks/truckmap-d09-a11y.pdf
https://dot.ca.gov/-/media/dot-media/programs/traffic-operations/documents/trucks/truckmap-d10-a11y.pdf
https://dot.ca.gov/-/media/dot-media/programs/traffic-operations/documents/trucks/truckmap-d05-a11y.pdf
https://dot.ca.gov/-/media/dot-media/programs/traffic-operations/documents/trucks/truckmap-d07-a11y.pdf
https://dot.ca.gov/-/media/dot-media/programs/traffic-operations/documents/trucks/truckmap-d12-a11y.pdf
https://dot.ca.gov/-/media/dot-media/programs/traffic-operations/documents/trucks/truckmap-d11-a11y.pdf
https://dot.ca.gov/-/media/dot-media/programs/traffic-operations/documents/trucks/truckmap-d07-a11y.pdf
https://dot.ca.gov/-/media/dot-media/programs/traffic-operations/documents/trucks/truckmap-d05-a11y.pdf
https://dot.ca.gov/-/media/dot-media/programs/traffic-operations/documents/trucks/truckmap-d09-a11y.pdf
https://dot.ca.gov/-/media/dot-media/programs/traffic-operations/documents/trucks/truckmap-d09-a11y.pdf
https://dot.ca.gov/-/media/dot-media/programs/traffic-operations/documents/trucks/truckmap-d10-a11y.pdf
https://dot.ca.gov/-/media/dot-media/programs/traffic-operations/documents/trucks/truckmap-d05-a11y.pdf
https://dot.ca.gov/-/media/dot-media/programs/traffic-operations/documents/trucks/truckmap-d03-a11y.pdf
https://dot.ca.gov/-/media/dot-media/programs/traffic-operations/documents/trucks/truckmap-d04-a11y.pdf
https://dot.ca.gov/-/media/dot-media/programs/traffic-operations/documents/trucks/truck-legend-a11y-.pdf
https://dot.ca.gov/-/media/dot-media/programs/traffic-operations/documents/trucks/truckmap-d09-a11y.pdf



